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VDE combination pliers, chrome-

plated

6501 7 200 KOMBIZANGE

GTIN
Model

Product no.

65017200
4018754036257
6501 7 200 KOMBIZANGE

VDE combination pliers L.200mm Head chrome-plated Handles dip-coated
insulation DIN EN 60900, #T; AC/1000 V

Technical Attributes.

Width mm (b)
DIN

Handles

Hard wire (3)
Cable (5)
Cable (6) mm2
Head

Length mm (L)

Piano wire (4)

75 mm
DIN ISO 5746

dip-coated insulation
DIN EN 60900, #T; AC/
1000V

2,5mm

13 mm

16 mm?
chrome-plated
200 mm

2 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin

204

75

36

215

79

37

0.628445 dm3
65017200
0,359

0,000

0,006
4018754036257
GERMANY
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Region of origin Thiringen

WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82032000
Packing standard 1
Weight 35%94¢g
Variants.
Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN

6501 7 160 VDE combination pliers L.160mm Head
65017160 KOMBIZANGE chrome-plated Handles dip-coated 4018754036233
insulation DIN EN 60900, #T; AC/1000 V

6501 7 180 VDE combination pliers L.180mm Head
65017180 KOMBIZANGE chrome-plated Handles dip-coated 4018754036240
insulation DIN EN 60900, #T; AC/1000 V

6501 7 200 VDE combination pliers L.200mm Head
65017200 KOMBIZANGE chrome-plated Handles dip-coated 4018754036257
insulation DIN EN 60900, #T; AC/1000 V

GTIN-Code.

4”018754 036257H
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